 Product Description
7355-S
TOWEL BAR (ROUND) – SURFACE MOUNTED, SATIN FINISH
3⁄4" (19 mm) diameter stainless steel towel bar and stainless steel mounting bracket. Extends 3-1⁄4" (83 mm) from wall.
Model Option Notes:
1. -B is Bright finish
2. -S is Satin finish
3. Available in 18″, 24″ and 30″ (457, 610, 762 mm) lengths.
• 7355-18B – Bright finish, 18″ Length (457 mm)
• 7355-24B – Bright finish, 24″ Length (610 mm)
• 7355-30B – Bright finish, 30″ Length (762 mm)
• 7355-18S – Satin finish, 18″ Length (457 mm)
• 7355-24S – Satin finish, 24″ Length (610 mm)
• 7355-30S – Satin finish, 30″ Length (762 mm)